
Furnizare pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 66613909

Data publicarii	24.02.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.423,53 RON - 3.423,53 RON

Descriere: 1 PANEL LED 50W PT BUC 5 100.84 lei 504.20 lei 2 SENZOR DE MISCARE HEPOL BUC 5 25.21 lei 126.05 lei 3 TRIPLUSTECHER BUC 1 26.89 lei 26.89 lei 4 PANEL LED 24W APLICAT BUC 5 100.84 lei 504.20 lei 5 TUB LED 9W BUC 100 8.00 lei 800.00 lei 6 CORP FIA 2*9W PT LED BUC 30 14.29 lei 428.57 lei 7 CORP FIA 1*9W PT LED BUC 20 10.08 lei 201.68 lei 8 LAMPA EXIT O FATA BUC 30 27.73 lei 831.93 lei 3,423.53 lei
